a large workload of multiple projects at any given time. 

Point of contract for this RFP 
Clint Harris, P.E. 
President, Comal Design Group 
23410 Grand Reserve Dr, Suite 801 
Katy, TX 77494 
(281) 436-4400 
clintharris@comaldesign.com 

Clint Harris has participated in four hundred forty-six (446) home elevation and flood mitigation 
projects since Harvey.  He is the primary point of contact for contracts resulting from this RFP.  He 
obtained his Civil Engineering degree from Texas A&M (Class of 2001), is a Professional Engineer 
(P.E.) licensed in the state of Texas (Dec.